

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 12198 of 2017

=====

GAURANGBHAI SURESHBHAI KAPARIYA (HUSBAND) & 4 other(s)
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR ASHISH M DAGLI(2203) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5
MR VINOD M GAMARA(5910) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 19/10/2022

ORAL ORDER

Post the matter for further hearing on 23.11.2022.

A.M.A. SAIYED

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)